
18/04/2022, 09:04 ClubSail: Club-friendly results

https://www.innerplanetltd.co.uk/clubsail/bscd/?autorefresh=1&fl=3&sn=2018&se=2&sc=1&division=0 1/1

2018 John Torrance

John Torrance Memorial
    Overall

Entries (actual): 5 Races Sailed: 1     Status: Closed Download

Pos Pts
1   1.0
2   2.0
3   3.0
4   4.0
5   5.0

SCORING Scratch

FLEET OptimistFLEET | Optimist

Hover to switch FLEET

A5.3 NOT in effect

Sail No
6525
5262
6200
5995
4914

R1
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0


