FLEET | Optimist

Hover to switch FLEET

2018 🕶

John Torrance

SCORING Scratch → A5.3 NOT in effect

John Torrance Memorial

Overall

5 Races Sailed: **Entries (actual):** Status: Closed ◆ Download

Pos	Sail No	Pts	R1
1	6525	1.0	1.0
2	5262	2.0	2.0
3	6200	3.0	3.0
4	5995	4.0	4.0
5	4914	5.0	5.0

